Corporate Headquarters, 6176 East Molloy Road, East Syracuse, New York 13057 Tel:  (315) 431-7200 or  (800) 800-6652
Document Number: Revision B Page 1 of 2
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
Part Number(s): UMTR Housing Terminator
3/4” Hex
1.050 2.150
5/8-24 thread
Operation Specification:

Surge Rating: 6 kV
RF Shielding Effectiveness: -120 dB
Operating Temperature: -40° F to +140° F (-40° C to +60° C)
AC Current (continuous): 20 Amps. Max
Meets or Exceeds all SCTE specifications
Construction for 3-Piece Hardline Connectors:
 • Heavy-duty 6262 alloy aluminum construction for superior corrosion resistance
 • Gold iridite plating for added protection
 • Ultraviolet-resistant EPDM O-Rings
 • Antigalling and long-life lubricant
 • Contacts: brass with tin plate for long life, impervious to aging and extreme environmental
conditions
 • Withstands 40 PSIG pressurization
 • External 5/8-24 mounting threads
Part Number Description
TPP500MC2 3-piece pin connector, 500 MC2 cable, .875" HEX
TPP500P3 3-piece pin connector, 500 P3 cable, .875" HEX
TPP540QR 3-piece pin connector, 540 QR cable, 1.000" HEX
TPP565P3/TX 3-piece pin connector, 565 P3/TX cable, .875" HEX
TPP625P3 3-piece pin connector, 625 P3 cable, 1.000"HEX